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Thursday   20:00 Lanes 15 - 20Claus Hoofddorp b.v.
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 18 3 De Kegels 27 15 443 273 10092 6214 504 975 778 1531
2 20 2 De Strikers 26 16 433 280 8601 5219 497 930 776 1488
3 16 4 De Pins 24 18 440 283 8596 5154 494 960 783 1538
4 19 6 De 3 Musketiers 20 22 437 285 9856 5772 464 908 754 1488
5 15 1 Dream Team 14 28 418 278 9711 5691 483 926 770 1500
6 17 5 De Cosmicbowlers 14 28 401 290 9684 5570 448 857 742 1445

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
15-16 De Cosmicbowlers 703 742 1445 1 <---> De 3 Musketiers 750 738 1488 5
17-18 Dream Team 699 710 1409 0 <---> De Strikers 756 716 1472 6
19-20 De Kegels 769 741 1510 6 <---> De Pins 675 696 1371 0

Lane Assignments
15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk08  18/04   1-  4   5-  3   6-  2
Wk09  16/05   6-  3   2-  4   5-  1
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total
1 - Dream Team   HDCP=278

8 Marco Fenthur 119 70 1199 10 241 228 134 139 273 419
7 Martijn Verboom 83 75 753 9 171 159 a73 a73 146 296

39 Arno Dolieslager 137 58 1653 12 279 264 150 138 288 404
9 Michael Brink, van den 79 75 1110 14 170 153 61 79 140 290

2 - De Strikers   HDCP=280

41 Els Krieken, van 141 55 1699 12 289 274 151 157 308 420
4 Bianca Schagen,van 98 75 988 10 200 187 104 85 189 339

47 Lammert Landman 103 75 1237 12 219 204 132 102 234 384
11 Theo Strijland, van 91 75 1103 12 185 170 88 91 179 329

3 - De Kegels   HDCP=273

43 Joey Laske 142 54 1992 14 296 279 161 164 325 439
13 Sjaak Tol.van 121 69 1461 12 247 232 136 113 249 387

6 Thomas Veen,van 103 75 1450 14 214 197 102 119 221 371
21 Henk Besse 77 75 1089 14 159 142 94 69 163 313

4 - De Pins   HDCP=283

48 Antoinette Vaart, van der 115 73 1159 10 233 220 104 115 219 363
5 Tamara Kok 121 69 1703 14 249 232 110 119 229 365

51 Leander Wennekers 79 75 956 12 164 149 65 66 131 281
10 Timo Tonen 125 66 251 2 253 248 a115 a115 230 362

5 - De Cosmicbowlers   HDCP=290

94 Frans Tijsseling 126 65 1523 12 255 240 150 159 309 447
65 Nico Tol, van 91 75 1098 12 190 175 100 79 179 329
66 Magnus Wolffradt 74 75 1043 14 157 140 65 91 156 306
53 Tom Warries 110 75 1108 10 224 211 94 119 213 363

6 - De 3 Musketiers   HDCP=285

3 Lilian Kwee 98 75 1379 14 205 188 116 87 203 353
22 Dennis Diepstraten 94 75 1139 12 191 176 116 112 228 378
45 Ilona Snijders 119 70 1190 10 250 237 108 92 200 334
26 Erwin Strijland,van 126 65 507 4 255 248 120 157 277 423
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Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

504 De Kegels 975 De Kegels 783 De Pins 1538 De Pins
497 De Strikers 960 De Pins 778 De Kegels 1531 De Kegels
494 De Pins 930 De Strikers 776 De Strikers 1500 Dream Team

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 188 Joey Laske 327 Arno Dolieslager 246 Joey Laske 453 Arno Dolieslager

172 Arno Dolieslager 325 Joey Laske 235 Arno Dolieslager 447 Frans Tijsseling
159 Sjaak Tol.van 309 Frans Tijsseling 228 Frans Tijsseling 445 Joey Laske
159 Frans Tijsseling

Women 181 Els Krieken, van 335 Els Krieken, van 252 Ilona Snijders 459 Els Krieken, van
177 Ilona Snijders 307 Ilona Snijders 243 Els Krieken, van 457 Ilona Snijders
157 Antoinette Vaart, van der 285 Tamara Kok 231 Antoinette Vaart, van der 427 Tamara Kok

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

493 De Kegels 958 De Kegels 769 De Kegels 1510 De Kegels
475 De Strikers 910 De Strikers 756 De Strikers 1488 De 3 Musketiers
460 De 3 Musketiers 908 De 3 Musketiers 750 De 3 Musketiers 1472 De Strikers

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 164 Joey Laske 325 Joey Laske 230 Erwin Strijland,van 447 Frans Tijsseling

159 Frans Tijsseling 309 Frans Tijsseling 228 Frans Tijsseling 439 Joey Laske
157 Erwin Strijland,van 288 Arno Dolieslager 221 Joey Laske 423 Erwin Strijland,van

Women 157 Els Krieken, van 308 Els Krieken, van 213 Els Krieken, van 420 Els Krieken, van
119 Tamara Kok 229 Tamara Kok 191 Lilian Kwee 365 Tamara Kok
116 Lilian Kwee 219 Antoinette Vaart, van der 187 Tamara Kok 363 Antoinette Vaart, van de

187 Antoinette Vaart, van der

Average List of All Members of This League
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Joey Laske 1992 14 142
Els Krieken, van 1699 12 141
Arno Dolieslager 1653 12 137
Frans Tijsseling 1523 12 126
Erwin Strijland,van 507 4 126
Timo Tonen 251 2 125
Sjaak Tol.van 1461 12 121
Tamara Kok 1703 14 121
Marco Fenthur 1199 10 119
Ilona Snijders 1190 10 119
Antoinette Vaart, van der 1159 10 115
Tom Warries 1108 10 110
Thomas Veen,van 1450 14 103

Lammert Landman 1237 12 103
Bianca Schagen,van 988 10 98
Lilian Kwee 1379 14 98
Dennis Diepstraten 1139 12 94
Theo Strijland, van 1103 12 91
Nico Tol, van 1098 12 91
Martijn Verboom 753 9 83
Leander Wennekers 956 12 79
Michael Brink, van den 1110 14 79
Henk Besse 1089 14 77
Magnus Wolffradt 1043 14 74
Booster 0 0 0
Jetse Determan 0 0 0
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